Nom commune

Armissan
Armissan
Armissan
Armissan
Armissan
Armissan
Armissan
Armissan

Nom trongcon

D31
D168
D168

D31
D168

D31

D31

A9

Débutant

D68
Les Sorbiers
Grange Neuve
section 70 Km/h D31
D31
D168
section 70 Km/h
Limite dep Herault

Finissant

D68
La Chapelle
Les Sorbiers
D68
Grange Neuve
Section 70 Km/h
section 90 Km/h
Echangeur Narbonne Est

Tissu

Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert

Catégorie
calculée 2021
4

(NN TN N FNIN

Largeur du secteur
affecté par le bruit
30
30
30
30
30
100
30
300

Gestionnaire

CD11
CD11
CD11
CD11
CD11
CD11
CD11
ASF



